

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

11:39:15

CONTID: C16422

ESTIMATE NO: 0007 FINL

SPEC YR: 2005

PCN: 16422-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 2

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

TIME CHARGED: 72.5 DAYS

TIME ALLOW:

76 WORK DAYS

POWERS SWAP SIGNING PROJECT

PERCENT TIME: 95.39

ORIG TIME ALLOW:

45 WORK DAYS

PROJECT NO: CM240-112

POWERS SWAP SIGNING PROJECT

NAME OF ROAD:

PROJECT COUNTIES: EL PASO

CONTRACTOR:

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES, INC.

PAY PERIOD ENDING 02/28/2012

DATE TIME STARTED 04/01/2008

P.O. BOX 40034

DATE LET 02/07/2008

DATE WORK BEGAN

DATE AWARDED 02/11/2008

DATE TIME STOPPED 02/25/2009

DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 02/11/2008

DATE ACCEPTED 02/25/2009

GRAND JUNCTION CO 81504 970 263 7417

DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED 04/01/2008

		CURRENT TOTAL	THIS ESTIMATE
CURRENT PROJECT AMT:	\$ 383,324.85 PARTICIPATING	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
AWARD PROJECT AMT:	\$ 293,837.07 NON-PARTICIPATING	383,324.87	0.00
PERCENT COMPLETE:	100.00% TOTAL EARNINGS	383,324.87	0.00
FUNDS AVAILABLE:	\$ -0.02 STOCKPILED MATERIALS	0.00	0.00
	GROSS EARNINGS	383,324.87	0.00
TOTAL CLAIMS:	\$ 0.00 RETAINAGE	0.00	1,000.00
	SECURITIES ENCUMBERED	0.00	0.00
	NET EARNINGS	383,324.87	1,000.00
	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	0.00	0.00
	AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT	0.00	0.00
	AMOUNT DUE	383,324.87	1,000.00
	OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	0.00	0.00
		PAYMENT DUE	\$ 1,000.00

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY _____

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C16422
 PCN: 16422-BID
 PROJECT: CM240-112

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0007

Page 2
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/28/2012
 11:39:15

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0010	202-00815	Removal of Sign (Special)	2.000	2.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			611.34000	2.000		1,222.68
0015	202-00821	Removal of Sign Panel	78.000	78.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			22.29000	78.000		1,738.62
0020	210-00810	Reset Ground Sign	3.000	3.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			287.60000	3.000		862.80
0025	210-00815	Reset Sign Panel	219.000	219.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			12.48000	219.000		2,733.12
0030	614-00011	Sign Panel (Class I)	1,385.000	1,385.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			13.55000	1,385.000		18,766.75
0031	202-00810	Removal of Ground Sign	303.000	303.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			36.58000	303.000		11,083.74
0035	614-00012	Sign Panel (Class II)	1,358.000	1,358.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			16.34000	1,358.000		22,189.72
0040	614-00013	Sign Panel (Class III)	943.000	943.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			18.73000	943.000		17,662.39
0045	614-01503	Steel Sign Support (2-Inch Round)(Post and Socket)	207.000	207.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			65.14000	207.000		13,483.98
0050	614-01573	Steel Sign Support (2-1/2 Inch Round NP-40)(Post & Slipbase)	94.000	94.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			325.47000	94.000		30,594.18
0055	614-01575	Steel Sign Support (2-1/2 Inch Round NP-40)(Post)	408.000	408.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			14.07000	408.000		5,740.56

CONTID: C16422
 PCN: 16422-BID
 PROJECT: CM240-112

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0007

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/28/2012
 11:39:15

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	614-01583	Stl Sign Supp(2-1/2 In Rd Sch 80)(Po&Slip)	42.000	42.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			368.07000	42.000		15,458.94
0065	614-07000	Mask Sign Legend	31.000	31.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			92.07000	31.000		2,854.17
0070	614-07105	Modification of Sign Legend	15.000	15.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			196.79000	15.000		2,951.85
0075	614-80312	Barricade (Type 3 F-B)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,128.43000	0.000		0.00
0080	626-00000	Mobilization	1.000	1.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			15,991.05000	1.000		15,991.05
0085	627-30405	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word-Symbol)	3,162.000	3,162.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			7.27000	3,162.000		22,987.74
0090	627-30410	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk-Stop Line)	6,230.000	6,230.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			15.74000	6,230.000		98,060.20
0095	630-00000	Flagging	0.000	0.000		
			HOURL	0.000	0.00	
			26.70000	0.000		0.00
0100	630-00012	Traffic Control Management	68.000	68.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			315.02000	68.000		21,421.36
0105	630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			75.79000	0.000		0.00
0110	630-80342	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	14.000	14.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			82.87000	14.000		1,160.18

CONTID: C16422
 PCN: 16422-BID
 PROJECT: CM240-112

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0007

Page 4
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/28/2012
 11:39:15

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0115	630-80343	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			81.87000	0.000		0.00
0120	630-80358	Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			587.32000	1.000		587.32
0125	630-80360	Drum Channelizing Device	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			11.70000	0.000		0.00
0130	630-80363	Drum Channelizing Device (With Light) (Flashing)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			35.09000	0.000		0.00
0135	630-80364	Drum Channelizing Device (With Light) (Steady Burn)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			35.09000	0.000		0.00
0140	630-80380	Traffic Cone	100.000	100.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5.85000	100.000		585.00
0145	630-85040	Impact Attenuator (Truck Mounted Attenuator) (Temporary)	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			10,678.50000	1.000		10,678.50
0150	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	0.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0155	700-70016	F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment	0.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0160	700-70028	F/A ESB Program	0.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0165	202-05006	Sawing Concrete (6 Inch)	90.000	90.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	90.000		1,800.00

CONTID: C16422
 PCN: 16422-BID
 PROJECT: CM240-112

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0007

Page 5
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/28/2012
 11:39:15

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT	
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY							
0170	614-00821	Steel Sign Post (W 8x21)	120.000	120.000			
			LF	0.000	0.00		
			60.00000	120.000		7,200.00	
0175	614-03004	Concrete Footing (Type 4)	8.000	8.000			
			EACH	0.000	0.00		
			1,495.00000	8.000		11,960.00	
0180	614-80000	Flashing Beacon	9.000	9.000			
			EACH	0.000	0.00		
			2,950.00000	9.000		26,550.00	
0185	613-07018	Pull Box (18"x12"x8")	9.000	9.000			
			EACH	0.000	0.00		
			500.00000	9.000		4,500.00	
0190	900-00014	Added Item (Lump Sum)/ Brackets for Overhead Sign Structures	1.000	1.000			
			L S	0.000	0.00		
			12,500.00000	1.000		12,500.00	
			CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT	\$ 383,324.85	\$ 0.00	\$ 383,324.85
			PROJECT TOTAL	CURRENT AMT	\$ 383,324.85	\$ 0.00	\$ 383,324.85